BOISE CITY PUBLIC WORKS BID TABULATION PRJ NAME: S. Mohican Pl. Sewer Extension **F/B** #: 23-193

PRJ # CSP-1177

SPEC	BID ITEMS	APPROX.	UNIT	Firm: Engineer's Estimate Ext.		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		
PAYMENT		QTY.				Thueson Constr	uction	5J Excavation	on	RL Young		
REF.						Ext.		Ext.			Ext.	
307.4.1.F.1	Main Line Type "P" Surface Restoration (Residential)	438	LF	\$40.00	\$17,520.00	\$94.00	\$41,172.00	\$49.00	\$21,462.00	\$36.00	\$15,768.00	
504.4.1.B.1	Gravity Sewer Pipe-Size 8"	438	LF	\$150.00	\$65,700.00	\$72.00	\$31,536.00	\$101.00	\$44,238.00	\$130.00	\$56,940.00	
501.4.1.C.1	CCTV Inspection-Size 8"	438	LF	\$5.00	\$2,190.00	\$4.00	\$1,752.00	\$3.75	\$1,642.50	\$3.43	\$1,502.34	
502.4.1.A.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole - Type "A"	3	EA	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$4,880.00	\$14,640.00	\$5,475.00	\$16,425.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	
504.4.1.A.1	Sewer Service Line Size 4" (Asphalt)	108	LF	\$150.00	\$16,200.00	\$40.00	\$4,320.00	\$145.00	\$15,660.00	\$130.00	\$14,040.00	
504.4.1.A.1	Sewer Service Line Size 4" (Non Asphalt)	61	LF	\$150.00	\$9,150.00	\$285.00	\$17,385.00	\$170.00	\$10,370.00	\$130.00	\$7,930.00	
504.4.1.C.1	Sewer Service Connection to Manhole - Size 4"	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$958.00	\$958.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	
504.4.1.D.1	Sewer Service Connection to Main - Size 4"	6	EA	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$365.00	\$2,190.00	\$396.00	\$2,376.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	
706.4.1.B.1	Concrete Valley Gutter	8	LF	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$170.00	\$1,360.00	\$128.00	\$1,024.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	
1103.4.1.A.1	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,495.00	\$5,495.00	\$3,425.00	\$3,425.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,885.00	\$9,885.00	\$6,515.00	\$6,515.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
2010.4.1.B.1	Sanitary Facilities	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
3002.4.1	Temporary Trench Patch (Asphalt)	438	LF	\$30.00	\$13,140.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.25	\$8,431.50	\$18.00	\$7,884.00	
3003.4.1	Sleeves for Water Main Crossings	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
Total Bid - All Items Combined					\$170,000.00		\$131,225.00		\$134,777.00		\$139,614.34	

1/13/2023 Page 1

BOISE CITY PUBLIC WORKS

PRJ NAME: S. Mohican Pl. Sewer Extension PRJ # CSP-1177 **F/B** #: 23-193

SPEC	BID ITEMS	APPROX.		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:		Firm:	
PAYMENT		QTY.	UNIT	Peak Concrete	e Const.	Bulldog Excav	ation	Cougar Excav	/ation	Sunroc Corp.		American Ge	neral Cont.	Knife River Co	rp.	Blue Sky Cons	it.
REF.				Ext.		Ext.		Ext.		Ext.		Ext.		Ext.		Ext.	
307.4.1.F.1	Main Line Type "P" Surface Restoration (Residential)	438	LF	\$67.25	\$29,455.50	\$30.00	\$13,140.00	\$80.00	\$35,040.00	\$66.00	\$28,908.00	\$65.00	\$28,470.00	\$47.00	\$20,586.00	\$145.00	\$63,510.00
504.4.1.B.1	Gravity Sewer Pipe-Size 8"	438	LF	\$90.00	\$39,420.00	\$225.00	\$98,550.00	\$196.00	\$85,848.00	\$93.00	\$40,734.00	\$175.00	\$76,650.00	\$175.00	\$76,650.00	\$105.00	\$45,990.00
501.4.1.C.1	CCTV Inspection-Size 8"	438	LF	\$14.50	\$6,351.00	\$5.00	\$2,190.00	\$6.00	\$2,628.00	\$7.50	\$3,285.00	\$7.00	\$3,066.00	\$1.50	\$657.00	\$5.50	\$2,409.00
502.4.1.A.1	Sanitary Sewer Manhole - Type "A"	3	EA	\$5,261.00	\$15,783.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$12,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$22,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
504.4.1.A.1	Sewer Service Line Size 4" (Asphalt)	108	LF	\$94.00	\$10,152.00	\$50.00	\$5,400.00	\$120.00	\$12,960.00	\$96.00	\$10,368.00	\$175.00	\$18,900.00	\$360.00	\$38,880.00	\$200.00	\$21,600.00
504.4.1.A.1	Sewer Service Line Size 4" (Non Asphalt)	61	LF	\$151.25	\$9,226.25	\$50.00	\$3,050.00	\$120.00	\$7,320.00	\$39.00	\$2,379.00	\$125.00	\$7,625.00	\$275.00	\$16,775.00	\$875.00	\$53,375.00
504.4.1.C.1	Sewer Service Connection to Manhole - Size 4"	1	EA	\$2,141.00	\$2,141.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$684.00	\$684.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$725.00	\$725.00
504.4.1.D.1	Sewer Service Connection to Main - Size 4"	6	EA	\$1,230.50	\$7,383.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,750.00	\$10,500.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$825.00	\$4,950.00
706.4.1.B.1	Concrete Valley Gutter	8	LF	\$168.00	\$1,344.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$153.00	\$1,224.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$275.00	\$2,200.00	\$175.00	\$1,400.00
1103.4.1.A.1	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$6,660.00	\$6,660.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
2010.4.1.B.1	Sanitary Facilities	1	LS	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
3002.4.1	Temporary Trench Patch (Asphalt)	438	LF	\$13.25	\$5,803.50	\$4.00	\$1,752.00	\$0.01	\$4.38	\$105.00	\$45,990.00	\$25.00	\$10,950.00	\$40.00	\$17,520.00	\$35.00	\$15,330.00
3003.4.1	Sleeves for Water Main Crossings	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	Tota	al Bid - All Items	Combined		\$154,979.25	*	\$173,482.00		\$177,600.38	*	\$183,715.00		\$199,812.00		\$234,868.00		\$269,939.00

*mathematicl error in extension

*mathematicl error in extension total is correct

1/13/2023